PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
L.A.S Trust, EIN 02/6105365	04/03/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Anne Winter	
Street Address:	et Address: 1750 Halford Ave.	
Internal Address:	nternal Address: #309	
City:	Santa Clara	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95051	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10500523	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (603)886-4796

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 603-886-6100

Email: Patents@MaineandAsmus.com
Correspondent Name: Vernon C. Maine (WAG12-US)
Address Line 1: Maine & Asmus, PO Box 3445

Address Line 4: Nashua, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03061-3445

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Vernon C. Maine

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015045 FRAME: 0291

500005630

OP \$40 00 10

-Exhibit N

ASSIGNMENT

BY ITS AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE below, the undersigned ASSIGNOR:

ASSIGNOR:

L.A.S. Trust, EIN 02/6105365 Anne Winter, Trustee 1750 Halford Ave. #309 Santa Clara CA 95051

Having received, for good and valuable consideration, assignments, sales, and transfers of all right title and interest in the invention(s) described in the APPLICATIONS AND PATENTS enumerated below, said assignments having been duly recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto the listed ASSIGNEE, which term shall include its successors and assigns, the ASSIGNOR's entire right, title, and interest, if any, including provisional patent rights and the right to sue for past infringement, in said invention(s) described in the APPLICATIONS AND PATENTS (which term shall include where applicable, all related applications, including but not limited to divisional, continuation and reissue applications, and including all rights under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, and all other treaties of like purpose in respect of said inventions of the patents and applications).

ASSIGNEE:

Anne Winter

1750 Halford Ave. #309 Santa Clara CA 95051

APPLICATIONS AND PATENTS:

	Application S/N	Filing Date	Patent Number	Issue Date
1.	60/483,824	06/30/2003		
2. 3.	10/484,393	07/23/2002		
J.	PCT/US02/41854	12/31/2001		
AND IN	WITNESS WHEREOF,	by its authorized repre	grantativa halanda	gn and seal this instrument on this
da	y of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	semative below, does sig	gn and seal this instrument on this
Anne Wini Trustee L.A.S. Tru	ure Wuit	es 4-3-0	4	
State of County of _				
Before me	this day of	, 2004, personally a	appeared or provided sati- lged the foregoing instruc	sfactory identification ment to be his free act and deed.
SEAL:			Notary Public/Iu	ortion of the D
	C:\Documents and	Settings/John Cunningham/Loc	Notary Public/Justice of the Peace Settings Temporary Internot Files OLK 21 Assignment LAS to Anne. DOC	

PATENT REEL: 015045 FRAME: 0292

RECORDED: 08/27/2004